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Garoupe Longskate 2 – European Championships 2003
Sept. 20, 2003 • Andre Sella St. , Antibes , France

Special Slalom , Men’s Eliminations
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Round of 16
1 74 GIANMARCO Luca (ITA) 1 3 . 7 2 0 1 1 3 . 8 2 0 1 74 GIANMARCO Luca (ITA) 1 3 . 7 2 0 1 1 3 . 8 2 0 2 74 GIANMARCO Luca (ITA) 74 GIANMARCO Luca (ITA)

1 6 58 WARBURTON Jon (GB) 1 6 . 7 5 0 5 1 7 . 2 5 0 1 3 by 3.43 seconds
# # 1 6 . 7 5 0 5 1 7 . 2 5 0 1 3 by 3.43 seconds

# #
by 6.86 seconds

8 73 FERRERO Gianluca (ITA) 1 3 . 9 8 0 5 1 4 . 4 8 0 6 73 FERRERO Gianluca (ITA) DQ - 152 CANTIENI Sami (SUI/Summit) 73 FERRERO Gianluca (ITA)

9 152 CANTIENI Sami (SUI/Summit) 1 5 . 5 8 0 1 5 . 5 8 0 9 by 1.1 seconds
# # 1 3 . 8 8 0 8 1 4 . 6 8 0 6 by 1.0904 seconds

# #
by 0.00960000000000005 seconds

4 117 DONG Michael (USA) 1 3 . 6 6 0 2 1 3 . 8 6 0 2 117 DONG Michael (USA) 1 3 . 9 1 0 5 1 4 . 4 1 0 4 117 DONG Michael (USA) 117 DONG Michael (USA)

1 3 45 SIEGRIST Martin (SUI/Airflow) 1 4 . 8 5 0 1 4 1 6 . 2 5 0 1 1 by 2.39 seconds
# # 1 5 . 5 7 0 7 1 6 . 2 7 0 1 0 by 1.86 seconds

# #
by 4.25 seconds

5 105 PRICE Paul (GB/Fiberflex) 1 4 . 3 5 0 5 1 4 . 8 5 0 7 105 PRICE Paul (GB/Fiberflex) 1 4 . 5 6 0 3 1 4 . 8 6 0 7 105 PRICE Paul (GB/Fiberflex) 105 PRICE Paul (GB/Fiberflex)

1 2 164 LINDER Jojo (SUI/Indiana) 1 4 . 9 7 0 1 7 1 6 . 6 7 0 1 2 by 1.82 seconds
# # 1 5 . 6 9 0 8 1 6 . 4 9 0 1 1 by 1.63 seconds

# #
by 3.45 seconds

2 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA) 1 3 . 3 7 0 6 1 3 . 9 7 0 4 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA) 1 4 . 2 3 0 3 1 4 . 5 3 0 5 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA) 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA)

1 5 100 GAILITIS Gints (LET) 1 7 . 8 7 0 1 4 1 9 . 2 7 0 1 4 by 5.3 seconds
# # 1 6 . 3 9 0 5 1 6 . 8 9 0 1 2 by 2.36 seconds

# #
by 7.66 seconds

7 166 FISCHER Dhyan (SUI/Indiana) 1 4 . 4 0 0 5 1 4 . 9 0 0 8 166 FISCHER Dhyan (SUI/Indiana) 1 4 . 2 9 0 1 0 1 5 . 2 9 0 8 166 FISCHER Dhyan (SUI/Indiana) 166 FISCHER Dhyan (SUI/Indiana)

1 0 40 SAMRAY Pierre (FRA/Aluflex) 1 4 . 9 5 0 7 1 5 . 6 5 0 1 0 by 0.75 seconds
# # DQ - by 1.0904 seconds

# #
by 1.8404 seconds

3 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI) 1 3 . 4 7 0 4 1 3 . 8 7 0 3 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI) 1 2 . 9 2 0 7 1 3 . 6 2 0 1 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI) 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI)

1 4 80 REVEILLARD Frederic (FRA) DQ - by 1.0904 seconds
# # DQ - by 1.0904 seconds

# #
by 2.1808 seconds

6 59 SODERHALL Jani (SUE) 1 4 . 2 4 0 2 1 4 . 4 4 0 5 59 SODERHALL Jani (SUE) 1 4 . 3 5 0 1 4 . 3 5 0 3 59 SODERHALL Jani (SUE) 59 SODERHALL Jani (SUE)

1 1 165 BAUMANN Christoph  (ALL) DQ - by 1.0904 seconds
# # 1 5 . 3 0 0 7 1 6 . 0 0 0 9 by 1.65 seconds

# #
by 2.7404 seconds

Round of 8
1 74 GIANMARCO Luca (ITA) 1 3 . 3 2 0 0 1 3 . 3 2 0 1 74 GIANMARCO Luca (ITA) DNR - 74 GIANMARCO Luca (ITA)

8 73 FERRERO Gianluca (ITA) 1 4 . 4 0 0 8 1 5 . 2 0 0 8 by 1.88 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 1.88 seconds

4 117 DONG Michael (USA) 1 3 . 8 6 0 3 1 4 . 1 6 0 4 117 DONG Michael (USA) 1 3 . 9 0 0 1 3 . 9 0 0 2 117 DONG Michael (USA) 117 DONG Michael (USA)

5 105 PRICE Paul (GB/Fiberflex) 1 4 . 8 0 0 1 1 4 . 9 0 0 6 by 0.74 seconds
# # 1 4 . 0 1 0 6 1 4 . 6 1 0 5 by 0.71 seconds

# #
by 1.45 seconds

2 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA) 1 4 . 2 4 0 5 1 4 . 7 4 0 5 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA) 1 3 . 5 4 0 6 1 4 . 1 4 0 3 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA) 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA)

7 166 FISCHER Dhyan (SUI/Indiana) 1 4 . 0 8 0 1 0 1 5 . 0 8 0 7 by 0.34 seconds
# # 1 4 . 0 8 0 9 1 4 . 9 8 0 6 by 0.84 seconds

# #
by 1.18 seconds

3 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI) 1 3 . 0 0 0 7 1 3 . 7 0 0 2 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI) 1 3 . 1 1 0 5 1 3 . 6 1 0 1 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI) 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI)

6 59 SODERHALL Jani (SUE) 1 3 . 5 9 0 5 1 4 . 0 9 0 3 by 0.39 seconds
# # 1 3 . 6 4 0 9 1 4 . 5 4 0 4 by 0.93 seconds

# #
by 1.32 seconds

Round of 4
1 74 GIANMARCO Luca (ITA) 1 3 . 1 3 0 2 1 3 . 3 3 0 1 74 GIANMARCO Luca (ITA) 1 3 . 3 0 0 2 1 3 . 5 0 0 2 74 GIANMARCO Luca (ITA) 74 GIANMARCO Luca (ITA)

4 117 DONG Michael (USA) 1 3 . 1 7 0 6 1 3 . 7 7 0 2 by 0.44 seconds
# # 1 3 . 5 2 0 5 1 4 . 0 2 0 3 by 0.52 seconds

# #
by 0.96 seconds

2 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA) 1 3 . 2 5 0 6 1 3 . 8 5 0 3 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA) 1 3 . 7 7 0 4 1 4 . 1 7 0 4 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI) 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI)

3 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI) 1 3 . 1 2 0 1 0 1 4 . 1 2 0 4 by 0.27 seconds
# # 1 2 . 8 6 0 3 1 3 . 1 6 0 1 by 1.01 seconds

# #
by 0.74 seconds

Consolation Round
4 117 DONG Michael (USA) 1 3 . 7 2 0 5 1 4 . 2 2 0 2 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA) 1 3 . 7 3 0 4 1 4 . 1 3 0 1 117 DONG Michael (USA) 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA)

2 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA) 1 3 . 6 4 0 1 1 3 . 7 4 0 1 by 0.48 seconds
# # 1 3 . 9 5 0 2 1 4 . 1 5 0 2 by 0.02 seconds

# #
by 0.46 seconds
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Final Round
1 74 GIANMARCO Luca (ITA) 1 3 . 4 0 0 2 1 3 . 6 0 0 2 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI) 1 3 . 3 2 0 1 1 3 . 4 2 0 2 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI) 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI)

3 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI) 1 2 . 8 6 0 4 1 3 . 2 6 0 1 by 0.34 seconds
# # 1 2 . 9 4 0 4 1 3 . 3 4 0 1 by 0.08 seconds

# #
by 0.42 seconds

F
in

al
 

P
o

si
ti

o
n

Racer No. & Name Q
u

al
if

yi
n

g
 

T
im

e

Q
u

al
if

yi
n

g
 

P
o

si
ti

o
n

P
o

in
ts

 
E

ar
n

ed

1 89 STROBEL Maurus (SUI) 1 4 . 0 8 0 3

2 74 GIANMARCO Luca (ITA) 1 3 . 6 3 0 1

3 77 UGOLINI Francesco (ITA) 1 4 . 0 3 0 2

4 117 DONG Michael (USA) 1 4 . 2 1 0 4

5 105 PRICE Paul (GB/Fiberflex) 1 4 . 4 4 0 5

6 59 SODERHALL Jani (SUE) 1 4 . 6 5 0 6

7 166 FISCHER Dhyan (SUI/Indiana) 1 4 . 6 7 0 7

8 73 FERRERO Gianluca (ITA) 1 4 . 7 6 0 8

9 152 CANTIENI Sami (SUI/Summit) 1 5 . 7 7 0 9

1 0 40 SAMRAY Pierre (FRA/Aluflex) 1 5 . 7 8 0 1 0

1 1 165 BAUMANN Christoph  (ALL) 1 5 . 9 7 0 1 1

1 2 164 LINDER Jojo (SUI/Indiana) 1 6 . 1 0 0 1 2

1 3 45 SIEGRIST Martin (SUI/Airflow) 1 6 . 2 2 0 1 3

1 4 80 REVEILLARD Frederic (FRA) 1 6 . 4 8 0 1 4

1 5 100 GAILITIS Gints (LET) 1 6 . 5 2 0 1 5

1 6 58 WARBURTON Jon (GB) 1 6 . 9 5 0 1 6

Final Results


